Dead Lift Challenge Women 2023
Lifter

Adelle Yates

Belinda Sutherland

Claire Benham

Emily Leinster

Kaitlin Boland

Kim Weekes

Kym Murphy

Rochelle Rimmer

Sophie Turnbull

Best Lift (kg)
80.00

130.00

82.50

90.00

110.00
110.00

135.00

120.00
150.00

Score
1.292
1.733
1.551
1.278
1.416
1.947
1.865
1.624
1.016

Place
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